Carparks Commercial Buildings
Exhibition Halls Data Centres
Rapid installation
by quick alignment and
click in position
Lower installation costs
with immediate time savings during
installation
Perforated pattern
for extra stability, better cooling and
many options to tie cables
Strong and Robust
with a load rating capacity of
75kg/m at 2m spans
Wide range of accessories
provides a solution for
many applications
Galvabond finish (GB)
for an aesthetic look and
smooth finish
Ordering Guide
MAT NO. CAT NO. DESCRIPTION
Tray
4041158 VCT.100 CLICKABLE TRAY 100MM WIDE – 3M LENGTH GB
4041159 VCT.150 CLICKABLE TRAY 150MM WIDE – 3M LENGTH GB
4041161 VCT.300 CLICKABLE TRAY 300MM WIDE – 3M LENGTH GB
Bend
4042151 VCTB90.100K 90° 100MM WIDE BEND KIT GB
4042150 VCTB90.150K 90° 150MM WIDE BEND KIT GB
4042152 VCTB90.300K 90° 300MM WIDE BEND KIT GB
Tee
4042153 VCTTEE.100K 90° 100MM WIDE TEE KIT GB
4042154 VCTTEE.150K 90° 150MM WIDE TEE KIT GB
4042155 VCTTEE.300K 90° 300MM WIDE TEE KIT GB
Accessories
4042156 VCTPARTK SNAP-IN PARTITION KIT 3M GB
4042157 VCTFJ60K  FAST JOINING SPLICE PLATE KIT GB
Note: The deflections have been provided as a guide based on CONTINUOUS spans.